SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011

Maribor, 1.6.2011

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

1. disciplina/event
1.6.2011 - 11:15

M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

OSNOVNE SOLE DECKI
Predtekmovanije

Tock FINA 2008

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

CoNOA~WDNE

KLENOVSEK URH
RIZNAR TINE

GLAS JERNEJ
TOPALOVIC ROK
SKOBERNE MARTIN
PELJHAN TOMI
IVANIC MITJA
ZIGON ARNE
LEVACIC PATRIK
STIHEC MARKO
LOVRIC JANI
FURLANIC URH
PASINOVIC LUKA
SKAFAR JURE
MARJANOVIC ALJOSA
MEGLIC JAKOB
GLAVIC PRIMOZ
CELIGO NIK
KRUMPAK ZIGA
CERNIGOJ TILEN
TRAVEN ZIGA
MLAKAR PETER
FERJANCIC DOMEN
BRECELJ LUKA
KREBS NIK
MIHELIC URBAN
KNAVS MATIC
MAVRI ZIGA

VRH STAS
STARMAN JURIJ
STREMFELJ ANZE
MAGAJNA MATEVZ
MUHIC NATAN
GOMBOC LUKA
KUZNIK ZAN
STOPAR NEJC
PETROVCIC JAKOB

Os Danile Kumar Ljubljana
Os Bojana llicha

OS Jurija Dalmatina Kr3ko
O3 Antona Ukmarja Koper
OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko
Os Cerkno

OS Lucija

O3 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana
OS Lucija

DoS Lendava

rezultat  tocke

Os DusSana Bordona Semedela-koper  33.38 253

OS Lucija

OS Strazis¢e Kran;j

OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko

Os Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica
03 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana

O3 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana

OS Lucija

OS Lucija

OS Danila Lokarja AjdovscCina

OS StrazisSCe Kranj

OS Cerkno

OS Danila Lokarja Ajdovscina

Os Danila Lokarja Ajdovscina

Os Bojana llicha

OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica
OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica
OS Cerkno

Os Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica
OS Antona Ukmarja Koper

Os Cerkno

OS Cerkno

OS Frana Erjavca Nova Gorica
OS Radenci

OS Leskovec Pri Krskem

OS Danila Lokarja Ajdovscina

OS Frana Erjavca Nova Gorica

30.06 346 A
30.76 323 A
30.85 320 A
31.03 314 A
3155 299 A
3205 285 A
3251 273 A
32.75 267 A
33.04 260 R
3332 254 R
33.67 246
33.86 242
34.04 238
3430 233
3439 231
3476 224
3528 214
35.30 214
3546 211
3546 211
3549 210
35.63 208
35.65 207
35.76 205
35.84 204
36.31 196
36.48 194
36.72 190
3741 179
37.94 172
38.47 165
38.75 161
38.91 159
38.92 159
39.26 155
39.29 155
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011 LJUBLJANA
1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, OSNOVNE SOLE DECKI

rezultat  tocke

38. GLAS GREGA OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 39.41 153
39. PUHEK BLAZ OS Bojana llicha 39.60 151
40. NIFOSI MARK 03 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana 4291 119
41. ISTINIC PATRIK O3 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana 46.82 92
42. GUBELJAK TILEN OS Bojana llicha 46.92 91
43. SEGATIN ANZE OS Preserje 1:14.10 23

DSQ BURNIK FILIP Os Danile Kumar Ljubljana

DSQ PRELOG LUKA O3 Radenci

DI1 - Prehiter Start

2. disciplina/event Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free OSNOVNE SOLE DEKLICE
1.6.2011 - 11:25 Predtekmovanije

Tock FINA 2008

rezultat  tocke

1. SERZENTA MANCA OsS Cerkno 3429 335 A
2. LEVAC URSKA OS Sp. Idrija 3437 332 A
3. TURK KATJA Os Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 3487 318 A
4. SMID NIKA 03 Zelezniki 3516 311 A
5. ZAGAR MANCA OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 3762 254 A
6. ZAGAR KATJA OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 3769 252 A
7. PRETNAR TINA 03 Zelezniki 37.70 252 A
8. KROSELJ ANA OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 3785 249 A
9. JUREN EVA OS Preserje 3789 248 R
10. MIKLAVEC KATARINA OS Frana Erjavca Nova Gorica 38.67 233 R
11. REMIC ANJA OS Davorin Jenko Cerklje Na Gorenjsken89.05 227
12. GUBERAC MAJA Os Martina Krpana Ljubljana 39.29 223
13. KRZISNIK MANCA O3 Danila Lokarja Ajdovi&ina 39.89 213
14. PRAPROTNIK DEJA OsS Cerkno 40.18 208
15. CERMELJ SASA O3 Danila Lokarja Ajdovi&ina 40.19 208
16. CERNIC TINKARA Os Cerkno 40.26 207
17. KANKELJ TARA 03 Zelezniki 40.47 204
18. MATICIC TJASA 03 Trzin 40.67 201
19. KUCIC SARA O3 Jurija Dalmatina Krgko 40.80 199
20. NJIVAR ALEX OS Gornja Radgona 41.05 195
21. ROZMAN MARUSA 03 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana 41.08 195
22. JANEZIC TAJDA O3 Davorin Jenko Cerklie Na Gorenjsken#1.55 188
23. KOVACIC ELA O3 Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 41.61 187
24. OTRIN URSKA OS$ Radenci 42.09 181
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011

LJUBLJANA

2. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, OSNOVNE SOLE DEKLICE

25. ORGOLIC NEJA
26. STIBILJ JERNEJA
27. VIVODA NIKA
28. MUNDA TINA
29. GORISEK DAJA
30. ROZANC AJDA
31. VALIC IZA
32. JELASKA CEFARIN MATEJA
33. NEDOH NEJA
34. REJC NUSA
35. ZADEL ZALA
36. MASTNAK LARA
37. STIPAR KLARA
38. PRISTAVEC ANA
DSQ NAKRST VIDIC ANA
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DSQ ZUPANIC ANA
DI1 - Prehiter Start

3. disciplina/event
1.6.2011 - 11:40

OS Gornja Radgona

Os Danila Lokarja Ajdovscina

OS Elvire Vatovec Prada

OS Dusana Bordona Semedela-koper
OS Lucija

OSs Radenci

03 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana

OS Frana Erjavca Nova Gorica

OS Dusana Bordona Semedela-koper
OS Cerkno

OS Antona Ukmarja Koper

03 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana

OS Preserje

OS Preserje

OS Dravlje

03 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana

M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

rezultat  tocke

4262 174
4288 171
43.11 168
43.18 168
43.29 166
4440 154
4525 146
4528 145
45.88 140
48.11 121
52.22 95
53.53 88
54.08 85
55.49 79

SREDJNE SOLE DIJAKI
Predtekmovanije

Tock FINA 2008

1. KOVAC MIHA

50m: 28.32  100m: 30.70

2. GOR ROBERTO

50m: 30.93  100m: 32.32

3. FRANCELJ GASPER

50m: 29.50 100m: 34.00

4. STRBAD MATEVZ

50m: 29.31 100m: 34.28

5. BOLE MARTIN

50m: 31.28  100m: 34.38

6. ZORJAN LUKA

50m: 33.60  100m: 40.23

7. GOR ROBERTO

50m: 36.77  100m: 41.74

Gimnazija Jurija Vege Idrija

rezultat  tocke

59.02 487 A

Srednja Sola Za Gostinstvo In Turizem R&32EiI 396 A

Gimnazija Kranj

Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana
Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana
Tehniki Solski Center Kranj

Gimnazija Murska Sobota

1:0350 391 A

1:0359 390 A

1:05.66 354 A

1:13.83 249 A

1:1851 207 A
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011

LJUBLJANA

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, SREDINE SOLE DIJAKI

DSQ FEIST MATIJA

4. disciplina/event
1.6.2011 - 11:45

Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana

Z/W, 100m Prosto/Free

rezultat  tocke

SREDNJE SOLE DIJAKINJE

Tock FINA 2008

rezultat  tocke

. CILENSEK POLONA Gimnazija Kranj 1:10.23 416
50m: 32.84  100m: 37.39
PALOVSNIK EMA Srednja Biotehnidka Sola Kranj 1:10.81 406
50m: 33.64  100m: 37.17
NOVAK VIKA Gimnazija Kranj 1:15.21 339
50m: 34.81  100m: 40.40
. STIRN MARUSA Gimnazija Kranj 1:16.22 325
50m: 35.77  100m: 40.45
5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Mesano/Medley OSNOVNE SOLE DECKI
1.6.2011 - 11:50 Predtekmovanje
Tock FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
. SOVROVIC MIHA OS Bojana llicha 1:02.41 586 A
50m: 28.87  100m: 33.54
DOVER LUKA OS Bojana llicha 1:03.20 564 A
50m: 31.45  100m: 31.75
MEZA KRISTIJAN 03 Gustava Siliha Velenje 1:04.67 527 A
50m: 29.48 100m: 35.19
. ZATEZALO FILIP OS Draga Kobala 1:05.06 517 A
50m: 30.46  100m: 34.60
HREN ERIK OS Prezihov Voranc 1:05.35 511 A
50m: 29.81  100m: 35.54
. ANDOLJSEK CHAD OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:05.56 506 A
50m: 29.97 100m: 35.59
PETEK ZAN OS Franceta PreSerna Kran; 1:05.91 498 A
50m: 29.87 100m: 36.04
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011

LJUBLJANA

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Me$ano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, OSNOVNE SOLE DECKI

rezultat  tocke
8. TRELC TOMAZ OS Predoslje Kranj 1:07.42 465 A
50m: 31.36 100m: 36.06
9. MEDIZEVEC ANZE OsS Trzi¢ 1:08.00 453 R
50m: 31.48 100m: 36.52
10. KUGONIC BLAZ OS Gorica Velenje 1:08.07 452 R
50m: 31.67 100m: 36.40
11. BESTER MITJA Os Strazis¢e Kran;j 1:09.04 433
50m: 31.40  100m: 37.64
12. KONCILJA PATRICK OS Cirila Kosmaca Piran 1:09.08 432
50m: 31.57  100m: 37.51
13. DERZIC LEON O3 Dobova 1:09.55 424
50m: 30.89  100m: 38.66
14. PADAR MATEJ OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:10.04 415
50m: 33.32  100m: 36.72
15. PAVLIN JOST OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:11.50 390
50m: 33.51  100m: 37.99
16. KORDEZ ALEN OS Franja Goloba Prevalje 1:12.62 372
50m: 33.06  100m: 39.56
17. HABJAN ALJOSA 03 Zelezniki 1:13.16 364
50m: 32.99 100m: 40.17
18. SEGL BLAZ O3 Koroski Jeklarji Ravne Na Koroskeni:13.48 359
50m: 33.43 100m: 40.05
19. RUPAR ALEKSANDER OS Franja Goloba Prevalje 1:15.23 335
50m: 35.01 100m: 40.22
20. ANTOLOVIC MATJAZ O3 BreZice 1:15.70 328
50m: 34.75  100m: 40.95
21. DOSTAL ANDRAZ OS Leskovec Pri Krskem 1:17.49 306
50m: 35.40  100m: 42.09
22. MARINKO KLEMEN OsS Dobrova 1:17.96 301
50m: 36.62  100m: 41.34
23. PARADIZ ANDREJ OS Franja Goloba Prevalje 1:1855 294
50m: 36.12  100m: 42.43
24. KOVAC MATEVZ O3 Cerkno 1:18.83 291
50m: 35.34  100m: 43.49
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011 LJUBLJANA

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Me$ano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, OSNOVNE SOLE DECKI

rezultat  tocke

25. IVARTNIK URH OS Franja Goloba Prevalje 1:18.85 291
50m: 38.60  100m: 40.25
26. DERZIC RUDI OS Dobova 1:23.01 249
50m: 38.08 100m: 44.93
27. MAVRIC ZAN OS Cerkno 1:24.04 240
50m: 38.65 100m: 45.39
28. RESNIK ANDREJ OS Petrovce 1.24.47 236
50m: 38.96  100m: 4551
29. MISANOVIC MARKO O3 Brezice 1:2492 233
50m: 39.88  100m: 45.04
30. REBOLJ VID OS Bojana llicha 1:27.19 215
50m: 41.06  100m: 46.13
31. GREGORIC PETER OS Dusana Bordona Semedela-koper 1:27.77 211
50m: 44,03 100m: 43.74
32. BEVK UROS 03 Cerkno 1:31.35 187
50m: 42,55  100m: 48.80
33. PETKOVIC ROK OS Petrovce 1:41.32 137
50m: 47.82  100m: 53.50
34. FATTORI ARIAN OS DusSana Bordona Semedela-koper 1:45.52 121
50m: 51.04  100m: 54.48
DSQ KONC ANDRAZ OS BreZice
DI1 - Prehiter Start
6. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m MeSano/Medley OSNOVNE SOLE DEKLICE
1.6.2011 - 12:05 Predtekmovanje

Tock FINA 2008

rezultat  toCke

1. SAGMEISTER MOJCA OS Koroski Jeklarji Ravne Na Koroskenl:06.01 742 A
50m: 31.59  100m: 34.42

2. BREZNIK KAJA 03 Gustava Siliha Velenje 1:06.77 717 A
50m: 30.34  100m: 36.43

3. LES MASA Os Lenatr 1:09.32 640 A
50m: 31.42  100m: 37.90

4. MARINKO TJASA OS Dobrova 1:11.05 595 A
50m: 34.07  100m: 36.98
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011

LJUBLJANA

6. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Me$ano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, OSNOVNE SOLE DEKLICE

rezultat  tocke
5. PAVLOVIC TAMARA OS Antona Ukmarja Koper 1:12.86 552 A
50m: 34.71 100m: 38.15
6. ERJAVEC NUSA OS Koroski Jeklarji Ravne Na Koroskenml:14.23 522 A
50m: 33.53 100m: 40.70
7. BIZJAK NIKA OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 1:1555 495 A
50m: 34.61 100m: 40.94
8. MILER MARUSA OS Franja Goloba Prevalje 1:15.94 487 A
50m: 35.27  100m: 40.67
9. GUDURAS MAJA Os Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:16.42 478 R
50m: 36.29  100m: 40.13
10. SIFRER AJDA Os Strazis¢e Kranj 1:18.39 443 R
50m: 35.54  100m: 42.85
11. KOKALJ NEJA OS Koroski Jeklarji Ravne Na Koro3keni:18.62 439
50m: 35.32  100m: 43.30
12. HENIGMAN NIKA OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:18.83 435
50m: 36.99  100m: 41.84
13. ZEJEN LARISA OS Solkan 1:18.90 434
50m: 35.39  100m: 43.51
14. GRILC SPELA 0S8 Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 1:18.99 433
50m: 38.78 100m: 40.21
15. MIJOKOVIC TJASA 0S8 Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 1:20.00 417
50m: 38.36 100m: 41.64
16. JEVSNIK MEDEJA O3 Gustava Siliha Velenje 1:20.49 409
50m: 36.48 100m: 44.01
17. ORAZEM VERONIKA Os Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:20.61 407
50m: 37.36  100m: 43.25
18. MARIN NELA OS Bojana llicha 1:21.34 396
50m: 36.29  100m: 45.05
19. SEDEJ ANJA OSs Cerkno 1.21.64 392
50m: 38.62  100m: 43.02
20. JAMBRISKO LARA OS BrezZice 1:21.75 390
50m: 36.77  100m: 44.98
21. LORGER NEVA OS Gorica Velenje 1:23.22 370
50m: 39.02  100m: 44.20
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011

LJUBLJANA

6. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Me$ano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, OSNOVNE SOLE DEKLICE

rezultat  tocke
22. FUKS TOMAZIC VERONIKA OS Cirila Kosmaca Piran 1:23.77 363
50m: 38.53 100m: 45.24
23. BAN JELKA OS Koroski Jeklarji Ravne Na Koroskenl:24.46 354
50m: 40.92 100m: 43.54
24. FILIPIC LARA OS Sp. Idrija 1:25.66 339
50m: 39.54  100m: 46.12
25. ZABUKOVEC KIM Os Cirila Kosmaca Piran 1:26.91 325
50m: 39.54  100m: 47.37
26. URSIC KATJA 03 Cerkno 1:27.14 322
50m: 40.57  100m: 46.57
27. ZAGAR ZALA OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:27.31 320
50m: 39.49  100m: 47.82
28. KLASIC PETRA OS Cerkno 1:27.52 318
50m: 40.36  100m: 47.16
29. GOSTINCAR ZIVA O3 Bojana llicha 1:27.92 314
50m: 41.67  100m: 46.25
30. GABERSCEK ANJA OS Cerkno 1:29.72 295
50m: 40.62  100m: 49.10
31. BAHCIC JAKAC NIKA OS Antona Ukmarja Koper 1:.36.29 239
50m: 45.86 100m: 50.43
32. KUZELJ REBEKA OS DusSana Bordona Semedela-koper 1:40.20 212
50m: 48.88 100m: 51.32
7. disciplina/event M/M, 100m MeSano/Medley SREDJNE SOLE DIJAKI
1.6.2011 - 12:20
Tock FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
1. TAVCAR ANZE Gimnazija Moste Ljubljana 59.07 691
50m: 26.81 100m: 32.26
2. PAVLIN ANZE Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana 1:00.41 646
50m: 27.34  100m: 33.07
3. JEGLIC TILEN Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana 1:02.34 588
50m: 29.34  100m: 33.00
4. LANCIC VALENTIN Gimnazija Moste Ljubljana 1:06.07 494
50m: 29.97  100m: 36.10
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011

LJUBLJANA

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Me$ano/Medley, SREDINE SOLE DIJAKI

rezultat  tocke

5. LOZICA GAL Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana 1:.06.16 492
50m: 29.98 100m: 36.18
6. KOREN MATIJA Srednja Sola Ravne Na Koroskem 1:06.64 481
50m: 31.54  100m: 35.10
7. JELNIKAR JAKOB Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana 1:13.15 364
50m: 32.04 100m: 41.11
8. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m MeSano/Medley SREDNJE SOLE DIJAKINJE

1.6.2011 - 12:30

Tock FINA 2008

rezultat  toCke

1. VOZEL TJASA Gimnazija Moste Ljubljana 1:03.45 835
50m: 29.96 100m: 33.49

2. MEZA TINA Sc Velenje - Splo3na In Strokovna Gim.M04.95 779
50m: 29.73  100m: 35.22

3. VRHOVNIK KAJA Sc Velenje - Splo3na In Strokovna Gim.IM08.96 650
50m: 3172 100m: 37.24

4. KOZINC ULA Solski Center Rudolf Maister Kamnik  1:10.61 606
50m: 3256 100m: 38.05

5. VRHOVEC VALENTINA Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana 1:21.08 400
50m: 37.31  100m: 43.77

9. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free OSNOVNE SOLE DECKI

1.6.2011 - 12:35

Finale

Tock FINA 2008

rezultat  tocke
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011 LJUBLJANA
9. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Finale
Finale A
1. GLAS JERNEJ OS Jurija Dalmatina Kr3ko 30.25 339
2. KLENOVSEK URH OSs Danile Kumar Ljubljana 30.58 328
3. TOPALOVIC ROK OS Antona Ukmarja Koper 30.72 324
4. SKOBERNE MARTIN OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 3145 302
5. PELJHAN TOMI OSs Cerkno 32.17 282
6. ZIGON ARNE O3 Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana 32.25 280
7. IVANIC MITJA OS Lucija 3246 275
8. RIZNAR TINE OS Bojana llicha 3251 273

10. disciplina/event
1.6.2011 - 12:35

Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free

OSNOVNE SOLE DEKLICE
Finale

Tock FINA 2008

Finale A

1. LEVAC URSKA
SERZENTA MANCA
TURK KATJA
SMID NIKA
ZAGAR KATJA
JUREN EVA
ZAGAR MANCA
KROSELJ ANA

© NG A~WN

11. disciplina/event
1.6.2011 - 12:40

rezultat  toCke

Os Sp. Idrija 3359 356
OS Cerkno 34.04 342
OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 35.36 305
03 Zelezniki 35.80 294
OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 36.62 275
OS Preserje 36.75 272
OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 38.15 243
OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko 40.26 207

M/M, 100m Prosto/Free

SREDJNE SOLE DIJAKI
Finale

Tock FINA 2008

Finale A
1. KOVAC MIHA

50m: 27.52 100m:

2. FRANCELJ GASPER

50m: 28.67 100m:

3. GOR ROBERTO

50m: 31.25 100m:

4. STRBAD MATEVZ

50m: 30.77  100m:

30.25

33.39

32.13

33.59

Gimnazija Jurija Vege ldrija

Gimnazija Kranj

rezultat  tocke

57.77 520

1:02.06 419

Srednja Sola Za Gostinstvo In Turizem R&3e38i 394

Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana

1:04.36 376
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011 LJUBLJANA
11. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Finale, SREDJNE SOLE DIJAKI
rezultat  tocke
5. BOLE MARTIN Gimnazija Ledina Ljubljana 1:.0451 373
50m: 30.70 100m: 33.81
6. ZORJAN LUKA Tehniki Solski Center Kranj 1:15.02 237
50m: 34.73 100m: 40.29
12. disciplina/event M/M, 100m MeSano/Medley OSNOVNE SOLE DECKI
1.6.2011 - 12:45 Finale
Tock FINA 2008
rezultat  tocke
Finale A
1. SOVROVIC MIHA OS Bojana llicha 1:02.54 582
50m: 29.15  100m: 33.39
2. MEZA KRISTIJAN O3 Gustava Siliha Velenje 1:03.12 567
50m: 29.32  100m: 33.80
3. HREN ERIK OS Prezihov Voranc 1:03.42 559
50m: 29.66  100m: 33.76
4. ZATEZALO FILIP OS Draga Kobala 1:03.73 550
50m: 30.36  100m: 33.37
5. ANDOLJSEK CHAD OS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1:05.40 509
50m: 30.33  100m: 35.07
6. PETEK ZAN OS Franceta PreSerna Kran; 1:06.45 486
50m: 30.88  100m: 35.57
7. TRELC TOMAZ OS Predoslje Kranj 1:08.08 452
50m: 32.19 100m: 35.89
8. DOVER LUKA OS$ Bojana llicha 1:08.87 436
50m: 32.48 100m: 36.39
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Maribor, 1.6.2011

SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

LJUBLJANA

13. disciplina/event
1.6.2011 - 12:50

Z/W, 100m MeSano/Medley

OSNOVNE SOLE DEKLICE

Tock FINA 2008

Finale A

1. SAGMEISTER MOJCA

50m: 31.23 100m:
2. BREZNIK KAJA

50m: 30.96 100m:
3. LES MASA

50m: 32.15 100m:
4. MARINKO TJASA

50m: 33.58  100m:
5. PAVLOVIC TAMARA

50m: 34.45 100m:
6. ERJAVEC NUSA

50m: 34.02 100m:
7. BIZJAK NIKA

50m: 34.15 100m:
8. MILER MARUSA

50m: 36.25 100m:

14. disciplina/event
1.6.2011 - 13:00

33.97

35.92

37.91

36.64

38.25

40.04

40.70

40.95

OSs Koroski Jeklarji Ravne Na KoroSkeni:05.20

O3 Gustava Siliha Velenje
OS Lenatr
OsS Dobrova

O3 Antona Ukmarja Koper

OS Koroski Jeklarji Ravne Na Koroskeni:14.06

OS Jurija Dalmatina Krsko

OS Franja Goloba Prevalje

MeS/Mix, 8 x 25m Prosto/Free

Finale

rezultat  totke
770

1:06.88 713
1:10.06 620
1:10.22 616
1:12.70 555
525

1:14.85 509
1:17.20 464

OSNOVNA SOLA MIX

Tock FINA 2008

1.

OsS Cerkno 1
CERNIC TINKARA
MAGAJINA MATEVZ
PRAPROTNIK DEJA
STREMFELJ ANZE

OsS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica 1

ZAGAR KATJA
TURK KATJA
ZAGAR MANCA
ABRAM LAURA

97
97
98
99

96
98
98

Os Cerkno
34.57 REJC NEZA
MAVRI ZIGA
32.58 SERZENTA MANCA
PELJHAN TOMI

OsS Dr. Franceta PreSerna Ribnica

32.34 MARJANOVIC ALJOSA
VRH STAS
37.86 KNAVS MATIC

MIHELIC URBAN

96
96
96

96
96
98
97

rezultat  tocke

2:07.27
30.43

29.69

2:08.89
27.00

31.69
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SOLSKO FINALNO PRVENSTVO V PLAVANJU 2011 TlMlNG

Maribor, 1.6.2011 LJUBLJANA
14. disciplina/event, Me&/Mix, 8 x 25m Prosto/Free, OSNOVNA SOLA MIX

rezultat  tocke

3. OS Danila Lokarja Ajdovscina 1 OS Danila Lokarja Ajdovscina 2:13.01
KRANJC ELA 96 33.96 STIBILJ JERNEJA 96 33.92
STOPAR NEJC 97 CERNIGOJ TILEN 96
CERMELJ SASA 96 34.85 KRZISNIK MANCA 96 30.28
FERJANCIC DOMEN 97 BRECELJ LUKA 97

4. OS Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana 1 OS Toneta Cufarja Ljubljana 2:16.10
MEGLIC JAKOB 96 30.47 MASTNAK LARA 97 38.20
GLAVIC PRIMOZ 98 VALIC I1ZA 96
ZIGON ARNE 98 33.16 ROZMAN MARUSA 96 34.27
NIFOSI MARK 96 ZUPANIC ANA 96

5. OS Zelezniki 1 Os Zelezniki 2:17.66
KANKELJ TARA 97 34.07 KRAMAR ZAN 34.79
PRETNAR TINA 97 BERNIK MIHA
SMID NIKA 98 36.91 TRPIN LUKA 31.89
TOLAR LUCIJA PINTAR ROK

6. OS DuSana Bordona Semedela-koper 1 OS DuSana Bordona Semedela-koper 2:18.67

ZUGAN LEA 34.75 NEDOH NEJA 98 41.62
NEDOH JAKOB KOSMINA JAN
TERBIZAN MARTINA 36.07 MUNDA TINA 96 26.23
SOKLIC TILEN LOVRIC JANI 96
7. OS StrazisCe Kranj 1 OS Strazis¢e Kranj 2:20.28
POTOCNIK KATJA 38.01 TRAVEN ZIGA 97 30.98
SVETELJ KARIN 96 ROZMAN ALJAZ
JEKOVEC MOJCA 37.83 PASINOVIC LUKA 96 33.46
JUVAN ULA SIFRER JAN
8. Os Bozidarja Jakca Ljubljana 1 OS Bozidarja Jakca Ljubljana 2:21.16
FERLE NEJC 33.87 CERNE KATJA 31.74
LAVRIC NEJC 96 VIDRIH PETRA
FERKOV OZBEJ 41.62 DIMNIK URSA 33.93
DEDIC DAVID MISLEJ NINA
9. OS Dobrova 1 OS Dobrova 2:36.08
KOPAC KRISTJAN 41.60 DOLINAR LUCIJA 38.96
SKOPEC JURE PETRIC KARIN
KASTELIC ANZE 37.56 PETRIC ASTRID 37.96
BOBNAR MARKO STAREC PAVLIN KAJA
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